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Organization First Name Last Name Email Contact Phone

ABCAP Housing Shelly Spiller sspiller@abcap.net 937-378-6041 x256

Affordable Housing Advisors LLC Paul Henley paul@affordablehousingadvisors-llc.com 614-746-5727

Affordable Housing Association of Indiana Charyl Luth cluth@inaha.org 260-724-6492

AHRMA Insurance Program Jim Pacejka jpacejka@ahrma.com 888-714-8499 x312

ALCA Associates Allan Forsythe aforsyth@rrohio.com 614-794-4900

ATA Beilharz Architects John Kennedy john@ata-b.com 513-241-4422

Biggs TC Development Kevan Biggs kevanbiggs@rentbiggs.com 614-447-1698

Biggs TC Development Steve Hankenson stevehankenson@ideal-builders.com 260-724-9131

Biggs TC Development Cynthia Snider cynthiasnider@rentbiggs.com 260-724-9131

Bonneville MultiFamily Chris Mullen cmullen@bmcsic.com 260-724-9131

Bradley Company Rod Ludwig rludwig@bradleyco.com 574-220-8651

Buckeye Community Hope Foundation Ian Maute imaute@buckeyehope.org 614-508-6500

CAC of Fayette County Steve Creed screed@cacfayettecounty.org 740-335-1831

CARH Colleen Fisher cfisher@carh.org 703-837-9001

City Real Estate Advisors Jason Racine jracine@cityrealestateadvisors.com 617-892-6073

City Real Estate Advisors Josh Reed jreed@cityrealestateadvisors.com 617-892-6073

City Real Estate Advisors Brooke Solis bsolis@cityrealestateadvisors.com 617-892-6073

Clark Schaefer Hackett Kevin Allmandinger keallmandinger@cshco.com 614-885-2208

Clark Schaefer Hackett Kraig Allmandinger kallmandinger@cshco.com 614-885-2208

Clark Schaefer Hackett Dakota Anderson danderson@cshco.com 614-885-2208

Clark Schaefer Hackett Todd Fentress tfentress@cshco.com 614-885-2208

Fairfield Homes, Inc. Jennifer Walters jwalters@fairfieldhomesohio.com 740-653-3583

Fairlawn Apartments Lisa Short lshort@fairlawnarchbold.com 567-444-5102

Fairlawn Haven Nanette Buehrer nbuehrer@fairlawnarchbold.com 567-444-5086

FHLB Mary Hernandez hernandezml@fhlbcin.com 513-852-7604

Fifth Third Bank Kevin Donovan kevin.donovan@53.com 513-534-0018

Fifth Third CDC Catherine Cawthon catherine.cawthon@53.com 614-734-0517

Fifth Third CDC Robyn Judge robyn.judge@53.com 614-734-0517

Gem Real Estate Advisory Group Cindy Hatton Tepe hattontepe@gemcompanies.com 937-528-4006

Greystone Affordable Housing Initiatives Campbell Brown campbell.brown@greyco.com 919-882-2396

Greystone Affordable Housing Initiatives Will Eckstein will.eckstein@greyco.com 919-882-2396

Grind-All Concrete Inc. Mike Zatelli mike@grindallconcrete.com 440-554-4094

HIT Foundation Mary Bullen mary.bullen@hitfoundation.org 937-472-0500
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HIT Foundation Bill Hutton bill@hitfoundation.org 937-472.0500

Hocking MHA Nathan Blatchley nathan@hockingmha.org 740-385-3883

Kentucky Housing Corporation Jeremy Ratliff jratliff@kyhousing.org 502-564-7630

Kno-Ho-Co-Ashland CAC Donna Denning ddenning@knohoco.org 740-622-9801 x1012

Kno-Ho-Co-Ashland CAC Mike Stephens mstephens@knohoco.org 740-622-9801 x1014
Lancaster Pollard Jeffrey Banker jbanker@lancasterpollard.com 614-224-8800

Love Funding David Opalek dopalek@lovefunding.com 202-591-3633

Megan Consulting Services LLC Gary Maddock gary@maddock.biz 913-685-9000

Millennia Housing Management Tara Lawson tlawson@mhmltd.com 216-520-1250

Millennia Housing Management Justin Miller jmiller@mhmltd.com 216-236-0469

Millennia Housing Management Kathy Reynolds kreynolds@mhmltd.com 216-520-1250

Moody Nolan Yanitza Brongers-Marrero ybrongers-marrero@moodynolan.com 614-461-4664

Moody Nolan Jenifer Wonn jwonn@moodynolan.com 614-461-4664

National Housing Associates Carol Brubaker carol.brubaker@nationalhousingassociates.org 614-403-4832

National Housing Associates Wayne Koehler wayne.koehler@nationalhousingassociates.org 614-403-4832

Nationwide Insurance Tony Applegate applegt1@nationwide.com 614-249-7706

Neighborhood Development Services Stacy Brown sbrown@ndsohio.org 330-297-6400

Nelson and Associates, Inc. Ramona Hyson ramona.hyson@nelsonasc.com 561-504-2110

Nelson and Associates, Inc. Tawna Shaw tawana.shaw@nelsonasc.com 513-961-6011

Novogradac & Company LLP Renee Beaver renee.beaver@novoco.com 216-298-9000

Ohio Capital Corporation for Housing Nick Balow nbalow@occh.org 614-224-8446

Ohio Capital Corporation for Housing Brad Carman bcarman@occh.org 614-224-8446

Ohio Capital Corporation for Housing Susan Heston sheston@occh.org 614-224-8446

Ohio Capital Corporation for Housing Hal Keller hkeller@occh.org 614-224-8446

Ohio Capital Corporation for Housing John Kircher jkircher@occh.org 614-224-8446

Ohio Capital Corporation for Housing Doug Klingensmith dklingensmith@occh.org 614-224-8446

Ohio Capital Corporation for Housing Jack Kukura jkukura@occh.org 614-224-8446

Ohio Capital Corporation for Housing Brian Langmeyer blangmeyer@occh.org 614-224-8446

Ohio Capital Corporation for Housing Jimmy McCune jmccune@occh.org 614-224-8446

Ohio Capital Corporation for Housing Jennifer Mullaney jmullaney@occh.org 614-224-8446

Ohio Capital Corporation for Housing Janice Rausch jrausch@occh.org 614-224-8446

Ohio Capital Corporation for Housing Annie Ross aross@occh.org 614-224-8446

Ohio Capital Corporation for Housing Lori Tillis ltillis@occh.org 614-224-8446

Ohio Housing Finance Agency Christine Bennett cbennett@ohiohome.org 614-644-7970

Ohio Housing Finance Agency Kevin Clark kclark@ohiohome.org 614-466-7587

Ohio Housing Finance Agency Kelan Craig kcraig@ohiohome.org 614-466-7587

Ohio Housing Finance Agency Guy Ford gford@ohiohome.org 614-995-1092

Ohio Housing Finance Agency Debbie Leasure dleasure@ohiohome.org 614-466-7587

Ohio Housing Finance Agency Felecia Lucas flucas@ohiohome.org 614-466-7587

Ohio Housing Finance Agency Jeremy Myers jmyers@ohiohome.org 614-728-4271

Ohio Housing Finance Agency Michelle Noel-Schierloh mnoel-schierloh@ohiohome.org 614-466-7587
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Ohio Housing Finance Agency Amy Summers asummers@ohiohome.org 614-466-7587

Ohio Housing Finance Agency Matt Wootton mwootton@ohiohome.org 614-466-7587

Ohio Housing Finance Agency Pamela Zinn pzinn@ohiohome.org 614-466-7587

Park National Bank Scott Green sgreen@parknationalbank.com 614-228-5595

Park National Bank Stan Uchida suchida@parknationalbank.com 614-228-5455

Pike MHA Ken Reed pikemha@frontier.com 740-835-1772

RBC Capital Markets Meg Slifcak meg.slifcak@rbccm.com 216-845-6038

RBC Capital Markets Anthony J. Alfieri tony.alfieri@rbccm.com 216-845-6038

Red Capital Group Daniel Hogan djhogan@redcapitalgroup.com 614-857-1416

Rural Housing Preservation Associates Larry Anderson landerson@rhpallc.com 302-764-9430

Saad & Saad LLP / Star Title Agency LLC Jim Saad jimsaad@saad-startitle.com 614-396-3296

Saad & Saad LLP / Star Title Agency LLC Adam Saad adamsaad@saad-startitle.com 614-396-3296

Spire Development LLC Tom Grywalski tom@livespired.com 937-477-6497

Spire Development LLC Scott Harrold scott@livespired.com 937-477-6497

Squire Patton Boggs Tim Kibbey tom.kibbey@squirepb.com 614-365-2718

Stephanie Sweeney & Associates LLC Stephanie Sweeney StephSweeney@aol.com 513-244-6449

T.J. Development LLC Jeffrey Gates jeffgates1@aol.com 248-921-8112

T.M. Associates, Inc. Adam Stockmaster development@tmamgroup.com 301-365-9314

Testa Companies Amie Gray amiegray@testacompanies.com 937-537-8000

Testa Companies Ryan Landi ryanlandi@testacompanies.com 937-537-8000

The Provident Companies Diana Salen dsalen@provmgmt.com 419-526-0466

The Provident Companies Bill Shumaker bshumaker@provmgmt.com 419-526-0466

The Provident Companies Bernie Swack bswack@provmgmt.com 419-526-0466

The Summit Group Chris Nelson cnelson@smtgrp.com 206-443-2320

US Dept. of HUD Barry A. Daroe barry.a.daroe@hud.gov 614-469-5737 x8042

USDA RD Gerald Arnott Gerald.Arnott@oh.usda.gov 614-255-2512

USDA RD Michael Davis Michael.Davis@oh.usda.gov 614-255-2512

USDA RD Bryan Hooper bryan.hooper@wdcusda.gov 202-720-3773

USDA RD Melodie Taylor-Ward melodie.taylor-ward@oh.usda.gov 614-255-2418

USDA RD Tony Logan tony.logan@oh.usda.gov 614-255-2390

Vogt Strategic Insights Andrew Mazak andrewm@vsinsights.com 614-224-4300

Vogt Strategic Insights Rob Vogt robv@vsinsights.com 614-224-4300

VSI Appraisal Group Jeremy Butler jbutler@vsinsights.com 614-224-4300

VSI Appraisal Group Dave Ross dross@vsinsights.com 614-224-4300

VSI Appraisal Group Brian Walsh bwalsh@vsinsights.com 614-224-4300

Wabuck Development Company Anthony Elmore anthony.elmore@wabuck.com 270-259-5607

Wallick Communities Amy Albery aalbery@wallick.com 614-552-5620

Wallick Communities Tom Feusse tfeusse@wallick.com 614-552-5620

Wallick Communities Bill Hinga bhinga@wallick.com 614-552-5620

Wallick Communities Rowe Shockley rshockley@wallick.com 614-552-5620

Woda Group Michael Krause mkrause@wodagroup.com 614-396-3200
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WV Rural Development Penny Thaxton penny.thaxton@wv.usda.gov 304-372-3441 x105
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